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CASE NUMBER: 18-0397-EL-RDR
CASE DESCRIPTION: Duke Energy Ohio, Inc
DATE OF SERVICE: 5/2/2019
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 05/ 0 14
Sign Here: m V\q
APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
DUKE ENERGY OHIO, INC. NONE
ELIZABETH WATTS, COUNSEL
139 E FOURTH STREET
CINCINNATI,OH 45201-0960
Phone:614-222-1330
Email.ELIZABETH.WATTS@DUKE-ENERGY.COM
Jen
8 e
ATTORNEY f;; ‘-’ H B
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY o o
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms. L ; ; :‘3
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel f:”; .}3 z §
65 East State Street, 7th Floor Eas
Columbus,OH 43215-4203 o g
Phone:614-466-1311 T
Fax:614-466-9475 &
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov :‘

none *Dressel, Brian W Mr.

Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP

280 North High St.
Suite 1300
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4131

Email:dressel@carpenterlipps.com

none *Williams, Jamie Ms.
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none

nonec

none

none

none

Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:;jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

BOTSCHNER-O'BRIEN, AMY
OFFICE OF THE OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 EAST STATE ST, 7TH FL

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9575
Email:AMY.BOTSCHNER.OBRIEN@OCC.OHIO.GOV

*Chilcote, Heather A

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus

Ohio,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

*Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr.
McNees Wallace & Nurick

21 East State Street #1700
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-469-8000
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:mpritchard@mwncmh.com

*Fleisher, Madeline

Environmental Law and Policy Center
21 W. Broad St., 8th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-569-3827
Email:mfleisher@elpc.org

*Dougherty, Trent A Mr.
Ohio Environmental Council
1145 Chesapeake Ave

Suite I
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Columbus,OH 43212
Phone:(614)487-7506
Email:tdougherty@theoec.org

none *Cochern, Carys
Duke Energy
155 East Broad St
20th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-222-1330
Fax:614-222-1337
Email:carys.cochern@duke-energy.com
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INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW & POLICY CENTER NONE

21 WEST BROAD STREET
SUITE 800

COLUMBUS ,0H 43215-4189
Phone:614-488-3301

INDUSTRIAL ENERGY USERS-OHIO NONE
FRANK P. DARR

MCNEES WALLACE & NURICK LLC

21 E STATE STREET, 17TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS,OH 43215

Phone:614-469-8000

THE OHIO MANUFACTURER'S ASSOCIATION
ENERGY GROUP

KIMBERLY BOJKO
280 NORTH HIGH STREET STE 1300

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4100

NONE
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